#3103
701
AERODYNIC® LIGHTBARS
The AeroDynic® lightbar with
its unique custom flexibility and
traditional design continues to be
a leader in emergency lighting.
The AeroDynic brilliantly defines

AD5200 52" AeroDynic, Spkr Hsg 7.3 19.0 12.1 31.0 52.6 134 34.0 15.0
AH Series 72" AeroHawk, All Light 7.3 19.0 12.1 31.0 72.0 183 38.0 17.3
How To Order
1. Specify Preselect Model.
OR
1a. Select factory assembled options (below)
for Specify all Options lightbars.
Specify all Options Base System:
AD4800 48" w/speaker housing
ADL4800 48" all light
AD5200 52" w/speaker housing
ADL5200 52" all light
Factory Installed Options:
25A (2) Alley lights
25CAL (1) California steady burn
25ROT (1) 95 FPM rotator
25MED (1) 120 FPM rotator
25FAST (1) 175 FPM rotator
25FF (2) Front flashing lights
25RF (2) Rear flashing lights
25TD (1) Takedown light (work light)
25VMIR (1) V-mirror
25TCLF (1) Meteor traffic clearing light
TS100-A (1) 100-Watt speaker
2. Specify dome combination and color. Specify
alley light cutouts for lightbars with alley lights.
3. Specify mounting kit (purchase separately).
UNPK Permanent mount kit
UNHK Hook-on mounting kit
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com